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1 84 PATOLIYA MANSIBEN GOVINDBHAI EWS 16/04/2000 SGPA SGPA SGPA SGPA 80.25 2020 1ST PHYSICS SPU
2 64 PARMAR PRAKRUTI GHANSHYAMBHAI SEBC 21/08/2001 352 440 792 1000 79.20 2022 1ST PHYSICS SU
3 22 PANCHAL ABHISHEKKUMAR RAJESHKUMAR SEBC 09/03/2000 619 622 1241 1600 77.56 2020 1ST PHYSICS HNGU
4 102 SUTHAR PIYUSHBHAI BHAVABHAI SEBC 07/06/2002 570 580 1150 1500 76.67 2022 1ST PHYSICS HNGU
5 118 SAIYAD MAHERA MUSTAQAHMED OPEN 25/11/2000 613 603 1216 1600 76.00 2022 1ST PHYSICS GU
6 65 PATEL FENIL ASHWINBHAI EWS 22/05/2000 542 641 1183 1600 73.94 2020 1ST PHYSICS HNGU
7 35 MALEK NURSAMABANU KADARKHAN OPEN 27/10/1998 589 569 1158 1600 72.38 2019 1ST PHYSICS HNGU
8 27 SATHAVARA MEET MAHESHBHAI SEBC 03/11/1999 565 589 1154 1600 72.13 2020 1ST PHYSICS GU
9 83 THAKOR NARESHJI ZENAJI SEBC 11/02/2002 531 550 1081 1500 72.07 2022 1ST PHYSICS HNGU

10 50 HEDAU RAJKAMAL SAMPATBHAI EWS 28/01/2000 527 626 1153 1600 72.06 2020 1ST PHYSICS HNGU
11 71 PATEL RUTVIKKUMAR MUKESHBHAI OPEN 13/02/2001 543 605 1148 1600 71.75 2021 1ST PHYSICS HNGU
12 14 CHAUDHARI DINESHBHAI AMRABHAI SEBC 05/03/2000 534 608 1142 1600 71.38 2020 1ST PHYSICS HNGU
13 67 PRAJAPATI HAPPY JITENDRAKUMAR SEBC 06/06/2000 540 599 1139 1600 71.19 2020 1ST PHYSICS HNGU
14 120 CHAUDHARI JAIMIN RAMESHBHAI SEBC 01/05/2000 518 612 1130 1600 70.63 2020 1ST PHYSICS HNGU
15 17 PRAJAPATI KUNJANKUMAR VIRABHAI SEBC 17/06/2000 532 594 1126 1600 70.38 2020 1ST PHYSICS GU
16 36 ZALA YUVRAJSINH MUKESHSINH SEBC 11/01/2001 498 628 1126 1600 70.38 2021 1ST PHYSICS HNGU
17 75 THAKOR PRIYANKA SHAMBHAJI SEBC 02/09/1999 518 607 1125 1600 70.31 2020 1ST PHYSICS HNGU
18 37 KHOKHAR CHANDRESHBHAI GORDHANBHAI SEBC 01/06/2000 288 411 699 1000 69.90 2020 1ST PHYSICS SU
19 40 MER VANRAJBHAI RANCHHODBHAI SEBC 06/04/2000 288 399 687 1000 68.70 2020 1ST PHYSICS SU
20 3 CHAUDHARI BANSARI MANHARLAL SEBC 28/07/2000 490 608 1098 1600 68.63 2021 1ST PHYSICS HNGU
21 41 VAGHELA MAYURSINH JAYENDRASINH EWS 23/10/2000 515 581 1096 1600 68.50 2021 1ST PHYSICS HNGU
22 76 RANA SIDDHARTH ASHWINBHAI SEBC 31/12/2000 SGPA SGPA SGPA SGPA 68.30 2021 1ST PHYSICS SPU
23 121 PARMAR VAISHALIBEN JESINGBHAI SEBC 02/06/2001 286 395 681 1000 68.10 2022 1ST PHYSICS BKNMU
24 57 VASAVA PANKAJBHAI SURESHBHAI ST 01/11/2001 486 523 1009 1500 67.27 2022 1ST PHYSICS HNGU
25 4 PATEL HETUKUMAR ASHOKBHAI EWS 29/11/1999 494 578 1072 1600 67.00 2020 1ST PHYSICS HNGU

35th X-ray course year 2022-23 Merit List MAIN Sub(All Category)(Provisional)



26 32 CHAVDA JASMIBEN MANSINH SEBC 18/12/2001 260 409 669 1000 66.90 2022 1ST PHYSICS BKNMU
27 34 MER RAHULBHAI RANCHHODBHAI SEBC 13/11/1998 289 378 667 1000 66.70 2019 1ST PHYSICS SU
28 47 DESAI HIRALBEN LAGDHIRBHAI SEBC 20/08/1996 524 539 1063 1600 66.44 2017 1ST PHYSICS HNGU
29 15 PANDYA GRISHMA HARESHBHAI EWS 23/03/2001 300 364 664 1000 66.40 2021 1ST PHYSICS BKNMU
30 44 TAVIYA SHAILESHBHAI VITTHALBHAI SEBC 28/05/1997 293 369 662 1000 66.20 2017 1ST PHYSICS SU
31 1 NIJANANDI MIHIR JASUBHAI SC 26/07/2000 488 571 1059 1600 66.19 2020 1ST PHYSICS HNGU
32 92 GAUSWAMI MANOJPURI HARDANPURI SEBC 01/06/2001 521 471 992 1500 66.13 2022 1ST PHYSICS HNGU
33 128 MALEK SANOFAR HANIF OPEN 23/03/2000 265 385 650 1000 65.00 2022 1ST PHYSICS BKNMU
34 16 PATEL PRIYANKAKUMARI HASMUKHBHAI SEBC 21/11/2000 526 504 1030 1600 64.38 2021 1ST PHYSICS GU
35 56 KOTVAL HARDIKKUMAR NATUBHAI ST 14/08/2002 474 480 954 1500 63.60 2022 1ST PHYSICS HNGU
36 9 CHAUDHARY KALPESHBHAI RANABHAI SEBC 08/05/1998 449 567 1016 1600 63.50 2021 1ST PHYSICS HNGU
37 108 DARJI GOPI HASMUKHBHAI SEBC 23/08/2002 499 506 1005 1600 62.81 2022 1ST PHYSICS GU
38 69 THAKOR MAHESHKUMAR ARAJANJI SEBC 30/03/1999 458 546 1004 1600 62.75 2020 1ST PHYSICS HNGU
39 124 ARVADIYA BRIJESHKUMAR HASMUKHBHAI EWS 15/01/2002 320 306 626 1000 62.60 2022 1ST PHYSICS SU
40 100 PATANI HITESH VINODBHAI SEBC 06/06/2000 499 499 998 1600 62.38 2021 1ST PHYSICS GU
41 130 CHAUHAN DIVYABEN DALSINH OPEN 09/09/1999 522 475 997 1600 62.31 2021 1ST PHYSICS GU
42 26 PATEL DHRUVKUMR NATHABHAI EWS 15/07/2000 476 517 993 1600 62.06 2020 1ST PHYSICS HNGU
43 99 CHAUDHARY PINKIBEN VAJAJI SEBC 01/06/2002 461 466 927 1500 61.80 2022 1ST PHYSICS HNGU
44 81 RATHOD SAMIRKUMAR DASHARATHBHAI SC 06/03/2000 418 565 983 1600 61.44 2020 1ST PHYSICS HNGU
45 109 MISHRA ROSHAN BIPINBHAI OPEN 05/05/2001 475 507 982 1600 61.38 2022 1ST PHYSICS GU
46 104 RANA ABHAY BAKULBHAI SEBC 28/11/2001 483 497 980 1600 61.25 2021 1ST PHYSICS HNGU
47 63 MAKAVANA KULDIP SHAILESHKUMAR SC 30/04/1998 453 526 979 1600 61.19 2020 1ST PHYSICS HNGU
48 89 JADAV RAJUBHAI DINESHBHAI SC 06/01/2002 477 436 913 1500 60.87 2022 1ST PHYSICS HNGU
49 87 PARMAR KULDIPKUMAR KALABHAI SC 10/01/2001 466 444 910 1500 60.67 2022 1ST PHYSICS HNGU
50 59 RAJPUT VIPULSINH UDAJI EWS 24/08/1999 420 549 969 1600 60.56 2020 1ST PHYSICS HNGU
51 5 SUTARIYA SAHIL JITENDRAKUMAR SC 10/08/1998 469 499 968 1600 60.50 2018 1ST PHYSICS HNGU
52 85 CHAUHAN JITENDRASINH SAJJANSINH SEBC 01/06/1999 475 488 963 1600 60.19 2019 1ST PHYSICS HNGU
53 74 THAKOR KULDIPKUMAR ABHUJI SEBC 17/01/2000 440 519 959 1600 59.94 2020 1ST PHYSICS HNGU
54 30 DABHI SANJAYKUMAR SOMABHAI SEBC 23/11/1996 494 455 949 1600 59.31 2018 2ND PHYSICS GU



55 39 JAMOD KANJIBHAI GORDHANBHAI SEBC 03/09/1999 265 328 593 1000 59.30 2020 2ND PHYSICS SU
56 25 PARMAR UTTAMKUMAR JITENDRABHAI SC 12/12/1997 423 525 948 1600 59.25 2018 1ST PHYSICS HNGU
57 23 CHAUDHARY PRITIBEN RAMESHBHAI SEBC 29/08/1999 451 496 947 1600 59.19 2020 1ST PHYSICS HNGU
58 66 PRAJAPATI HARDIKKUMAR AMRUTBHAI SEBC 27/07/1995 437 508 945 1600 59.06 2015 1ST PHYSICS HNGU
59 61 DODIYAR ASHISHKUMAR GALJIBHAI ST 07/05/1998 475 407 882 1500 58.80 2022 1ST PHYSICS HNGU
60 13 PANDYA DASHARATHKUMAR DAYALAL SC 27/01/1993 0 497 497 850 58.47 2013 1ST PHYSICS HNGU
61 111 PARMAR JAYESHKUMAR DINESHBHAI SC 22/06/1998 471 462 933 1600 58.31 2018 1ST PHYSICS HNGU
62 24 CHAUDHARY PAYALBEN VINUBHAI SEBC 27/12/1999 399 532 931 1600 58.19 2020 1ST PHYSICS HNGU
63 38 MAKVANA RAMSANG RANCHHODBHAI SEBC 25/09/1999 453 478 931 1600 58.19 2020 1ST PHYSICS GU
64 73 MALI HARESHBHAI BHOMAJI SEBC 09/08/1999 438 492 930 1600 58.13 2020 1ST PHYSICS HNGU
65 98 GADHAVADIYA MAYURKUMAR KETANBHAI SEBC 13/11/1998 463 454 917 1600 57.31 2019 1ST PHYSICS HNGU
66 49 RAVAL PRAGATIBEN CHETANKUMAR EWS 25/05/1999 456 442 898 1600 56.13 2019 2ND PHYSICS GU
67 123 RAVAL PRADIPKUMAR NIRANJANBHAI OPEN 10/03/1999 399 488 887 1600 55.44 2018 1ST PHYSICS HNGU
68 101 LABANA NAYANKUMAR KASHIRAM SEBC 02/06/1999 474 409 883 1600 55.19 2019 1ST PHYSICS HNGU
69 20 PARMAR HARDIKKUMAR PRAFULBHAI SC 30/05/1998 441 435 876 1600 54.75 2019 2ND PHYSICS HNGU
70 54 PATEL HARSHILKUMAR GOVINDBHAI OPEN 05/10/1998 453 420 873 1600 54.56 2019 1ST PHYSICS HNGU
71 45 DAFDA NILESHBHAI BHIKHABHAI SC 06/05/1996 393 476 869 1600 54.31 2017 1ST PHYSICS GU
72 127 SHAIKH ABDULMANNAN ABDULRAHEMAN OPEN 28/08/1999 388 475 863 1600 53.94 2020 1ST PHYSICS HNGU
73 79 CHAUHAN CHINTAN KANUBHAI SC 29/08/1999 347 513 860 1600 53.75 2020 1ST PHYSICS GU
74 19 YADAV HITESH RAJUSINH OPEN 28/08/2000 431 414 845 1600 52.81 2021 1ST PHYSICS GU
75 21 CHAUHAN UMESHBHAI MAHIPATBHAI SEBC 06/03/1998 378 419 797 1600 49.81 2018 1ST PHYSICS GU
76 53 CHAUDHARY HARESH BHUDRABHAI SEBC 01/01/1998 382 413 795 1600 49.69 2019 1ST PHYSICS HNGU
77 91 CHAUDHARI TEJASKUMAR MAFATLAL SEBC 01/06/1994 386 409 795 1600 49.69 2016 2ND PHYSICS GU
78 88 NAYI MONTU JANAKBHAI SEBC 17/01/1998 411 377 788 1600 49.25 2019 2ND PHYSICS HNGU
79 48 PATEL ABHISHEK PRAKASHCHANDRA SC 19/04/1996 365 422 787 1600 49.19 2019 5TH PHYSICS GU
80 2 CHAUHAN RAJPALSINH BALVIRSINH OPEN 05/10/1997 337 437 774 1600 48.38 2020 4TH PHYSICS GU
81 29 CHAUDHARY MAHESHBHAI KARSANBHAI SEBC 01/06/1994 356 391 747 1600 46.69 2018 1ST PHYSICS GU
82 8 CHAUDHARY SHAILESHKUMAR DANABHAI SEBC 12/10/1998 369 366 735 1600 45.94 2021 2ND PHYSICS GU
83 46 PATEL MAULIK GIRISHBHAI SC 04/12/1996 361 366 727 1600 45.44 2022 10TH PHYSICS GU
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1 84 PATOLIYA MANSIBEN GOVINDBHAI EWS 16/04/2000 SGPA SGPA SGPA SGPA 80.25 2020 1ST PHYSICS
2 65 PATEL FENIL ASHWINBHAI EWS 22/05/2000 542 641 1183 1600 73.94 2020 1ST PHYSICS
3 50 HEDAU RAJKAMAL SAMPATBHAI EWS 28/01/2000 527 626 1153 1600 72.06 2020 1ST PHYSICS
4 41 VAGHELA MAYURSINH JAYENDRASINH EWS 23/10/2000 515 581 1096 1600 68.50 2021 1ST PHYSICS
5 4 PATEL HETUKUMAR ASHOKBHAI EWS 29/11/1999 494 578 1072 1600 67.00 2020 1ST PHYSICS
6 15 PANDYA GRISHMA HARESHBHAI EWS 23/03/2001 300 364 664 1000 66.40 2021 1ST PHYSICS
7 124 ARVADIYA BRIJESHKUMAR HASMUKHBHAI EWS 15/01/2002 320 306 626 1000 62.60 2022 1ST PHYSICS
8 26 PATEL DHRUVKUMR NATHABHAI EWS 15/07/2000 476 517 993 1600 62.06 2020 1ST PHYSICS
9 59 RAJPUT VIPULSINH UDAJI EWS 24/08/1999 420 549 969 1600 60.56 2020 1ST PHYSICS

10 49 RAVAL PRAGATIBEN CHETANKUMAR EWS 25/05/1999 456 442 898 1600 56.13 2019 2ND PHYSICS

35th X-ray course year 2022-23 Merit List MAIN Sub(EWS Category)(Provisional)
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1 64 PARMAR PRAKRUTI GHANSHYAMBHAI SEBC 21/08/2001 352 440 792 1000 79.20 2022 1ST PHYSICS SU
2 22 PANCHAL ABHISHEKKUMAR RAJESHKUMAR SEBC 09/03/2000 619 622 1241 1600 77.56 2020 1ST PHYSICS HNGU
3 102 SUTHAR PIYUSHBHAI BHAVABHAI SEBC 07/06/2002 570 580 1150 1500 76.67 2022 1ST PHYSICS HNGU
4 27 SATHAVARA MEET MAHESHBHAI SEBC 03/11/1999 565 589 1154 1600 72.13 2020 1ST PHYSICS GU
5 83 THAKOR NARESHJI ZENAJI SEBC 11/02/2002 531 550 1081 1500 72.07 2022 1ST PHYSICS HNGU
6 14 CHAUDHARI DINESHBHAI AMRABHAI SEBC 05/03/2000 534 608 1142 1600 71.38 2020 1ST PHYSICS HNGU
7 67 PRAJAPATI HAPPY JITENDRAKUMAR SEBC 06/06/2000 540 599 1139 1600 71.19 2020 1ST PHYSICS HNGU
8 120 CHAUDHARI JAIMIN RAMESHBHAI SEBC 01/05/2000 518 612 1130 1600 70.63 2020 1ST PHYSICS HNGU
9 17 PRAJAPATI KUNJANKUMAR VIRABHAI SEBC 17/06/2000 532 594 1126 1600 70.38 2020 1ST PHYSICS GU

10 36 ZALA YUVRAJSINH MUKESHSINH SEBC 11/01/2001 498 628 1126 1600 70.38 2021 1ST PHYSICS HNGU
11 75 THAKOR PRIYANKA SHAMBHAJI SEBC 02/09/1999 518 607 1125 1600 70.31 2020 1ST PHYSICS HNGU
12 37 KHOKHAR CHANDRESHBHAI GORDHANBHAI SEBC 01/06/2000 288 411 699 1000 69.90 2020 1ST PHYSICS SU
13 40 MER VANRAJBHAI RANCHHODBHAI SEBC 06/04/2000 288 399 687 1000 68.70 2020 1ST PHYSICS SU
14 3 CHAUDHARI BANSARI MANHARLAL SEBC 28/07/2000 490 608 1098 1600 68.63 2021 1ST PHYSICS HNGU
15 76 RANA SIDDHARTH ASHWINBHAI SEBC 31/12/2000 SGPA SGPA SGPA SGPA 68.30 2021 1ST PHYSICS SPU
16 121 PARMAR VAISHALIBEN JESINGBHAI SEBC 02/06/2001 286 395 681 1000 68.10 2022 1ST PHYSICS BKNMU
17 32 CHAVDA JASMIBEN MANSINH SEBC 18/12/2001 260 409 669 1000 66.90 2022 1ST PHYSICS BKNMU
18 34 MER RAHULBHAI RANCHHODBHAI SEBC 13/11/1998 289 378 667 1000 66.70 2019 1ST PHYSICS SU
19 47 DESAI HIRALBEN LAGDHIRBHAI SEBC 20/08/1996 524 539 1063 1600 66.44 2017 1ST PHYSICS HNGU
20 44 TAVIYA SHAILESHBHAI VITTHALBHAI SEBC 28/05/1997 293 369 662 1000 66.20 2017 1ST PHYSICS SU
21 92 GAUSWAMI MANOJPURI HARDANPURI SEBC 01/06/2001 521 471 992 1500 66.13 2022 1ST PHYSICS HNGU
22 16 PATEL PRIYANKAKUMARI HASMUKHBHAI SEBC 21/11/2000 526 504 1030 1600 64.38 2021 1ST PHYSICS GU
23 9 CHAUDHARY KALPESHBHAI RANABHAI SEBC 08/05/1998 449 567 1016 1600 63.50 2021 1ST PHYSICS HNGU
24 108 DARJI GOPI HASMUKHBHAI SEBC 23/08/2002 499 506 1005 1600 62.81 2022 1ST PHYSICS GU
25 69 THAKOR MAHESHKUMAR ARAJANJI SEBC 30/03/1999 458 546 1004 1600 62.75 2020 1ST PHYSICS HNGU
26 100 PATANI HITESH VINODBHAI SEBC 06/06/2000 499 499 998 1600 62.38 2021 1ST PHYSICS GU

35th X-ray course year 2022-23 Merit List MAIN Sub(SEBC Category)(Provisional)



27 99 CHAUDHARY PINKIBEN VAJAJI SEBC 01/06/2002 461 466 927 1500 61.80 2022 1ST PHYSICS HNGU
28 104 RANA ABHAY BAKULBHAI SEBC 28/11/2001 483 497 980 1600 61.25 2021 1ST PHYSICS HNGU
29 85 CHAUHAN JITENDRASINH SAJJANSINH SEBC 01/06/1999 475 488 963 1600 60.19 2019 1ST PHYSICS HNGU
30 74 THAKOR KULDIPKUMAR ABHUJI SEBC 17/01/2000 440 519 959 1600 59.94 2020 1ST PHYSICS HNGU
31 30 DABHI SANJAYKUMAR SOMABHAI SEBC 23/11/1996 494 455 949 1600 59.31 2018 2ND PHYSICS GU
32 39 JAMOD KANJIBHAI GORDHANBHAI SEBC 03/09/1999 265 328 593 1000 59.30 2020 2ND PHYSICS SU
33 23 CHAUDHARY PRITIBEN RAMESHBHAI SEBC 29/08/1999 451 496 947 1600 59.19 2020 1ST PHYSICS HNGU
34 66 PRAJAPATI HARDIKKUMAR AMRUTBHAI SEBC 27/07/1995 437 508 945 1600 59.06 2015 1ST PHYSICS HNGU
35 24 CHAUDHARY PAYALBEN VINUBHAI SEBC 27/12/1999 399 532 931 1600 58.19 2020 1ST PHYSICS HNGU
36 38 MAKVANA RAMSANG RANCHHODBHAI SEBC 25/09/1999 453 478 931 1600 58.19 2020 1ST PHYSICS GU
37 73 MALI HARESHBHAI BHOMAJI SEBC 09/08/1999 438 492 930 1600 58.13 2020 1ST PHYSICS HNGU
38 98 GADHAVADIYA MAYURKUMAR KETANBHAI SEBC 13/11/1998 463 454 917 1600 57.31 2019 1ST PHYSICS HNGU
39 101 LABANA NAYANKUMAR KASHIRAM SEBC 02/06/1999 474 409 883 1600 55.19 2019 1ST PHYSICS HNGU
40 21 CHAUHAN UMESHBHAI MAHIPATBHAI SEBC 06/03/1998 378 419 797 1600 49.81 2018 1ST PHYSICS GU
41 53 CHAUDHARY HARESH BHUDRABHAI SEBC 01/01/1998 382 413 795 1600 49.69 2019 1ST PHYSICS HNGU
42 91 CHAUDHARI TEJASKUMAR MAFATLAL SEBC 01/06/1994 386 409 795 1600 49.69 2016 2ND PHYSICS GU
43 88 NAYI MONTU JANAKBHAI SEBC 17/01/1998 411 377 788 1600 49.25 2019 2ND PHYSICS HNGU
44 29 CHAUDHARY MAHESHBHAI KARSANBHAI SEBC 01/06/1994 356 391 747 1600 46.69 2018 1ST PHYSICS GU
45 8 CHAUDHARY SHAILESHKUMAR DANABHAI SEBC 12/10/1998 369 366 735 1600 45.94 2021 2ND PHYSICS GU
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1 1 NIJANANDI MIHIR JASUBHAI SC 26/07/2000 488 571 1059 1600 66.19 2020 1ST PHYSICS
2 81 RATHOD SAMIRKUMAR DASHARATHBHAI SC 06/03/2000 418 565 983 1600 61.44 2020 1ST PHYSICS
3 63 MAKAVANA KULDIP SHAILESHKUMAR SC 30/04/1998 453 526 979 1600 61.19 2020 1ST PHYSICS
4 89 JADAV RAJUBHAI DINESHBHAI SC 06/01/2002 477 436 913 1500 60.87 2022 1ST PHYSICS
5 87 PARMAR KULDIPKUMAR KALABHAI SC 10/01/2001 466 444 910 1500 60.67 2022 1ST PHYSICS
6 5 SUTARIYA SAHIL JITENDRAKUMAR SC 10/08/1998 469 499 968 1600 60.50 2018 1ST PHYSICS
7 25 PARMAR UTTAMKUMAR JITENDRABHAI SC 12/12/1997 423 525 948 1600 59.25 2018 1ST PHYSICS
8 13 PANDYA DASHARATHKUMAR DAYALAL SC 27/01/1993 0 497 497 850 58.47 2013 1ST PHYSICS
9 111 PARMAR JAYESHKUMAR DINESHBHAI SC 22/06/1998 471 462 933 1600 58.31 2018 1ST PHYSICS

10 20 PARMAR HARDIKKUMAR PRAFULBHAI SC 30/05/1998 441 435 876 1600 54.75 2019 2ND PHYSICS
11 45 DAFDA NILESHBHAI BHIKHABHAI SC 06/05/1996 393 476 869 1600 54.31 2017 1ST PHYSICS
12 79 CHAUHAN CHINTAN KANUBHAI SC 29/08/1999 347 513 860 1600 53.75 2020 1ST PHYSICS
13 48 PATEL ABHISHEK PRAKASHCHANDRA SC 19/04/1996 365 422 787 1600 49.19 2019 5TH PHYSICS
14 46 PATEL MAULIK GIRISHBHAI SC 04/12/1996 361 366 727 1600 45.44 2022 10TH PHYSICS

35th X-ray course year 2022-23 Merit List MAIN Sub(SC Category)(Provisional)
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1 57 VASAVA PANKAJBHAI SURESHBHAI ST 01/11/2001 486 523 1009 1500 67.27 2022 1ST PHYSICS HNGU
2 56 KOTVAL HARDIKKUMAR NATUBHAI ST 14/08/2002 474 480 954 1500 63.60 2022 1ST PHYSICS HNGU
3 61 DODIYAR ASHISHKUMAR GALJIBHAI ST 07/05/1998 475 407 882 1500 58.80 2022 1ST PHYSICS HNGU

35th X-ray course year 2022-23 Merit List MAIN Sub(ST Category)(Provisional)
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1 118 SAIYAD MAHERA MUSTAQAHMED OPEN 25/11/2000 613 603 1216 1600 76.00 2022 1ST PHYSICS GU
2 35 MALEK NURSAMABANU KADARKHAN OPEN 27/10/1998 589 569 1158 1600 72.38 2019 1ST PHYSICS HNGU
3 71 PATEL RUTVIKKUMAR MUKESHBHAI OPEN 13/02/2001 543 605 1148 1600 71.75 2021 1ST PHYSICS HNGU
4 128 MALEK SANOFAR HANIF OPEN 23/03/2000 265 385 650 1000 65.00 2022 1ST PHYSICS BKNMU
5 130 CHAUHAN DIVYABEN DALSINH OPEN 09/09/1999 522 475 997 1600 62.31 2021 1ST PHYSICS GU
6 109 MISHRA ROSHAN BIPINBHAI OPEN 05/05/2001 475 507 982 1600 61.38 2022 1ST PHYSICS GU
7 123 RAVAL PRADIPKUMAR NIRANJANBHAI OPEN 10/03/1999 399 488 887 1600 55.44 2018 1ST PHYSICS HNGU
8 54 PATEL HARSHILKUMAR GOVINDBHAI OPEN 05/10/1998 453 420 873 1600 54.56 2019 1ST PHYSICS HNGU
9 127 SHAIKH ABDULMANNAN ABDULRAHEMAN OPEN 28/08/1999 388 475 863 1600 53.94 2020 1ST PHYSICS HNGU

10 19 YADAV HITESH RAJUSINH OPEN 28/08/2000 431 414 845 1600 52.81 2021 1ST PHYSICS GU
11 2 CHAUHAN RAJPALSINH BALVIRSINH OPEN 05/10/1997 337 437 774 1600 48.38 2020 4TH PHYSICS GU

35th X-ray course year 2022-23 Merit List MAIN Sub(OPEN Category)(Provisional)
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1 80 PATEL RUTVIK JAYESHBHAI EWS 20/09/2001 632 670 1302 1600 81.38 2022 1ST CHEMISTRY SGGU
2 6 CHAUHAN ANERI GOVINDBHAI SEBC 31/05/2000 434 416 850 1100 77.27 2021 1ST INDU. CHEM MKBU
3 129 SOLANKI ARUNABEN RAMJIBHAI SC 14/08/2001 SGPA SGPA SGPA SGPA 75.20 2021 1ST MICROBIOLOGY KSV
4 58 CHAVADA SAKSHIKUNVARBA MAHENDRASINH EWS 24/08/2002 601 584 1185 1600 74.06 2022 1ST CHEMISTRY GU
5 68 BHOI PREYASIBEN VIJAYKUMAR SEBC 05/07/2002 578 592 1170 1600 73.13 2022 1ST CHEMISTRY SGGU
6 31 PATEL CHANDRESH HASMUKHBHAI EWS 27/07/2001 578 589 1167 1600 72.94 2022 1ST CHEMISTRY GU
7 94 GOHIL PRIYANKA RAJESHKUMAR OPEN 08/10/1999 SGPA SGPA SGPA SGPA 72.90 2020 1ST MICROBIOLOGY KSV
8 60 KALARIYA SHREYABEN CHANDUBHAI EWS 08/02/2000 312 412 724 1000 72.40 2020 1ST ZOOLOGY BKNMU
9 107 PARGI KRUNAL RAMANBHAI ST 05/09/1999 SGPA SGPA SGPA SGPA 72.30 2020 1ST CHEMISTRY SPU

10 95 JADAV DIPAKBHAI MUKESHBHAI SEBC 01/06/2002 319 400 719 1000 71.90 2022 1ST CHEMISTRY SU
11 55 PATEL NISHITABEN BHIKHABHAI EWS 23/12/2000 SGPA SGPA SGPA SGPA 70.85 2021 1ST CHEMISTRY SANKALCHAND
12 10 PATEL HARSH RAKESHBHAI SEBC 21/10/2000 536 590 1126 1600 70.38 2021 1ST CHEMISTRY HNGU
13 114 UBHADIYA RUNANGINI HITESHBHAI SEBC 25/05/2002 SGPA SGPA SGPA SGPA 69.55 2022 1ST MICROBIOLOGY SPU
14 97 BARAD RUSHITABEN BHAUSINGBHAI SEBC 18/07/2002 285 407 692 1000 69.20 2022 1ST MICROBIOLOGY BKNMU
15 90 DABHI CHIKENDRASINH MANHARSINH SEBC 17/05/2002 SGPA SGPA SGPA SGPA 68.45 2022 1ST MICROBIOLOGY SDAU
16 103 VANKAR MITESHBHAI HIRABHAI SC 13/08/1999 559 535 1094 1600 68.38 2019 1ST CHEMISTRY HNGU
17 115 SHAIKH VARISHAKHATUN ABDULMOBIN OPEN 27/10/2001 491 588 1079 1600 67.44 2022 1ST ZOOLOGY GU
18 43 MEHTA SAKSHEE DEEPAKKUMAR EWS 18/11/1999 356 385 741 1100 67.36 2020 1ST MICROBIOLOGY MKBU
19 110 SOLANKI PUNAMBEN ISHVARBHAI SEBC 16/07/2000 508 565 1073 1600 67.06 2020 1ST MICROBIOLOGY HNGU
20 93 THAKOR RAHUL RAJUBHAI SEBC 28/05/2001 468 603 1071 1600 66.94 2021 1ST CHEMISTRY GU
21 96 JOGARAJIYA HARADIPKUMAR RAJESHBHAI SEBC 21/04/2002 281 388 669 1000 66.90 2022 1ST CHEMISTRY SU
22 105 CHAUHAN YASH CHANDRAKANT SC 26/08/2001 529 527 1056 1600 66.00 2022 1ST CHEMISTRY GU
23 11 VANKAR BHAVIN ATULBHAI SC 28/03/2000 486 566 1052 1600 65.75 2021 1ST CHEMISTRY HNGU
24 77 PATEL VISHWABEN HITESHBHAI OPEN 02/03/2001 506 470 976 1500 65.07 2022 1ST MICROBIOLOGY HNGU
25 33 PATEL SIDDHARTHKUMAR RAJANBHAI EWS 21/10/2000 504 526 1030 1600 64.38 2022 1ST CHEMISTRY GU
26 116 BHOLA JAYESHKUMAR MERUBHAI SEBC 15/04/1998 275 352 627 1000 62.70 2019 2ND CHEMISTRY SU
27 112 JADAV SHAILESHBHAI RAJABHAI SC 22/01/1996 252 360 612 1000 61.20 2016 1ST CHEMISTRY SU
28 113 GOHIL BHAGIRATHSINH BHUPATBHAI SEBC 20/03/2001 449 519 968 1600 60.50 2022 1ST CHEMISTRY GU
29 119 DHADHAL JAYESHKUMAR HASMUKHBHAI SC 22/12/1998 270 331 601 1000 60.10 2021 1ST MICROBIOLOGY SU
30 12 DESAI SANKET MAHESHBHAI SEBC 31/12/2000 SGPA SGPA SGPA SGPA 59.40 2022 1ST MICROBIOLOGY SDAU

35th X-ray course year 2022-23 Merit List OTHER Sub(All Category)(Provisional)



31 126 ADAVALIYA HITESH KANUBHAI SEBC 15/11/1995 291 294 585 1000 58.50 2017 1ST CHEMISTRY SU
32 70 SHAIKH AAYESHABANU MOHAMMED ISMAIL OPEN 05/04/2002 468 466 934 1600 58.38 2022 1ST ZOOLOGY GU
33 7 BARAIYA DIPAKKUMAR BHANASHANKAR EWS 14/06/2002 319 323 642 1100 58.36 2022 1ST CHEMISTRY MKBU
34 42 TAVIYA JITINBHAI SURESHBHAI SEBC 16/12/2000 399 518 917 1600 57.31 2022 1ST CHEMISTRY GU
35 78 RATHOD VIRAJSINH VIKARMSINH EWS 18/09/2000 393 510 903 1600 56.44 2022 1ST CHEMISTRY GU
36 125 PARMAR DIGVIJAYKUMAR MAHESHBHAI SC 08/10/1996 460 440 900 1600 56.25 2017 1ST CHEMISTRY HNGU
37 51 ASARI HIMANSHUKUMAR MAHENDRAKUMAR ST 08/02/2001 428 410 838 1500 55.87 2022 1ST CHEMISTRY HNGU
38 18 CHAUHAN SWETA BABUBHAI SC 02/09/2001 433 430 863 1600 53.94 2022 1ST MICROBIOLOGY GU
39 106 ROHIT PRATIKKUMAR ARVINDBHAI SC 20/03/2000 SGPA SGPA SGPA SGPA 51.25 2021 2ND MICROBIOLOGY SPU
40 82 VANIYA VAIBHAVKUMAR NIRANJANBHAI SC 01/08/1995 410 394 804 1600 50.25 2018 2ND CHEMISTRY GU
41 52 PRAJAPATI KULDIP DASHRATHKUMAR SEBC 10/04/2000 407 388 795 1600 49.69 2020 1ST CHEMISTRY GU
42 28 VASAVA ARUNKUMAR BIPINBHAI ST 05/12/1993 354 370 724 1480 48.92 2016 1ST CHEMISTRY VNSGU
43 86 CHAUHAN GOPALSINH DINUSINH SEBC 01/06/2000 397 368 765 1600 47.81 2021 2ND ELECTRONICS GU
44 62 DAMOR GAYATRIBEN ISHVARBHAI ST 01/01/1998 340 351 691 1600 43.19 2019 2ND CHEMISTRY GU



Merit 
No.

Applic
ation. 

No.
Candidate Name Caste Birth Date

5th 
sem 

Marks

6th 
sem 

Marks

BSC 
Marks

BSC 
Total

PRC     
( % )

Passing 
Year

Attempt Subject University

1 80 PATEL RUTVIK JAYESHBHAI EWS 20/09/2001 632 670 1302 1600 81.38 2022 1ST CHEMISTRY SGGU
2 58 CHAVADA SAKSHIKUNVARBA MAHENDRASINH EWS 24/08/2002 601 584 1185 1600 74.06 2022 1ST CHEMISTRY GU
3 31 PATEL CHANDRESH HASMUKHBHAI EWS 27/07/2001 578 589 1167 1600 72.94 2022 1ST CHEMISTRY GU
4 60 KALARIYA SHREYABEN CHANDUBHAI EWS 08/02/2000 312 412 724 1000 72.40 2020 1ST ZOOLOGY BKNMU
5 55 PATEL NISHITABEN BHIKHABHAI EWS 23/12/2000 SGPA SGPA SGPA SGPA 70.85 2021 1ST CHEMISTRY SANKALCHAND
6 43 MEHTA SAKSHEE DEEPAKKUMAR EWS 18/11/1999 356 385 741 1100 67.36 2020 1ST MICROBIOLOGY MKBU
7 33 PATEL SIDDHARTHKUMAR RAJANBHAI EWS 21/10/2000 504 526 1030 1600 64.38 2022 1ST CHEMISTRY GU
8 7 BARAIYA DIPAKKUMAR BHANASHANKAR EWS 14/06/2002 319 323 642 1100 58.36 2022 1ST CHEMISTRY MKBU
9 78 RATHOD VIRAJSINH VIKARMSINH EWS 18/09/2000 393 510 903 1600 56.44 2022 1ST CHEMISTRY GU

35th X-ray course year 2022-23 Merit List OTHER Sub(EWS Category)(Provisional)
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PRC     
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1 6 CHAUHAN ANERI GOVINDBHAI SEBC 31/05/2000 434 416 850 1100 77.27 2021 1ST INDU. CHEM
2 68 BHOI PREYASIBEN VIJAYKUMAR SEBC 05/07/2002 578 592 1170 1600 73.13 2022 1ST CHEMISTRY
3 95 JADAV DIPAKBHAI MUKESHBHAI SEBC 01/06/2002 319 400 719 1000 71.90 2022 1ST CHEMISTRY
4 10 PATEL HARSH RAKESHBHAI SEBC 21/10/2000 536 590 1126 1600 70.38 2021 1ST CHEMISTRY
5 114 UBHADIYA RUNANGINI HITESHBHAI SEBC 25/05/2002 SGPA SGPA SGPA SGPA 69.55 2022 1ST MICROBIOLOGY
6 97 BARAD RUSHITABEN BHAUSINGBHAI SEBC 18/07/2002 285 407 692 1000 69.20 2022 1ST MICROBIOLOGY
7 90 DABHI CHIKENDRASINH MANHARSINH SEBC 17/05/2002 SGPA SGPA SGPA SGPA 68.45 2022 1ST MICROBIOLOGY
8 110 SOLANKI PUNAMBEN ISHVARBHAI SEBC 16/07/2000 508 565 1073 1600 67.06 2020 1ST MICROBIOLOGY
9 93 THAKOR RAHUL RAJUBHAI SEBC 28/05/2001 468 603 1071 1600 66.94 2021 1ST CHEMISTRY

10 96 JOGARAJIYA HARADIPKUMAR RAJESHBHAI SEBC 21/04/2002 281 388 669 1000 66.90 2022 1ST CHEMISTRY
11 116 BHOLA JAYESHKUMAR MERUBHAI SEBC 15/04/1998 275 352 627 1000 62.70 2019 2ND CHEMISTRY
12 113 GOHIL BHAGIRATHSINH BHUPATBHAI SEBC 20/03/2001 449 519 968 1600 60.50 2022 1ST CHEMISTRY
13 12 DESAI SANKET MAHESHBHAI SEBC 31/12/2000 SGPA SGPA SGPA SGPA 59.40 2022 1ST MICROBIOLOGY
14 126 ADAVALIYA HITESH KANUBHAI SEBC 15/11/1995 291 294 585 1000 58.50 2017 1ST CHEMISTRY
15 42 TAVIYA JITINBHAI SURESHBHAI SEBC 16/12/2000 399 518 917 1600 57.31 2022 1ST CHEMISTRY
16 52 PRAJAPATI KULDIP DASHRATHKUMAR SEBC 10/04/2000 407 388 795 1600 49.69 2020 1ST CHEMISTRY
17 86 CHAUHAN GOPALSINH DINUSINH SEBC 01/06/2000 397 368 765 1600 47.81 2021 2ND ELECTRONICS

35th X-ray course year 2022-23 Merit List OTHER Sub(SEBC Category)(Provisional)
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1 129 SOLANKI ARUNABEN RAMJIBHAI SC 14/08/2001 SGPA SGPA SGPA SGPA 75.20 2021 1ST MICROBIOLOGY KSV
2 103 VANKAR MITESHBHAI HIRABHAI SC 13/08/1999 559 535 1094 1600 68.38 2019 1ST CHEMISTRY HNGU
3 105 CHAUHAN YASH CHANDRAKANT SC 26/08/2001 529 527 1056 1600 66.00 2022 1ST CHEMISTRY GU
4 11 VANKAR BHAVIN ATULBHAI SC 28/03/2000 486 566 1052 1600 65.75 2021 1ST CHEMISTRY HNGU
5 112 JADAV SHAILESHBHAI RAJABHAI SC 22/01/1996 252 360 612 1000 61.20 2016 1ST CHEMISTRY SU
6 119 DHADHAL JAYESHKUMAR HASMUKHBHAI SC 22/12/1998 270 331 601 1000 60.10 2021 1ST MICROBIOLOGY SU
7 125 PARMAR DIGVIJAYKUMAR MAHESHBHAI SC 08/10/1996 460 440 900 1600 56.25 2017 1ST CHEMISTRY HNGU
8 18 CHAUHAN SWETA BABUBHAI SC 02/09/2001 433 430 863 1600 53.94 2022 1ST MICROBIOLOGY GU
9 106 ROHIT PRATIKKUMAR ARVINDBHAI SC 20/03/2000 SGPA SGPA SGPA SGPA 51.25 2021 2ND MICROBIOLOGY SPU

10 82 VANIYA VAIBHAVKUMAR NIRANJANBHAI SC 01/08/1995 410 394 804 1600 50.25 2018 2ND CHEMISTRY GU

35th X-ray course year 2022-23 Merit List OTHER Sub(SC Category)(Provisional)
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1 107 PARGI KRUNAL RAMANBHAI ST 05/09/1999 SGPA SGPA SGPA SGPA 72.30 2020 1ST CHEMISTRY SPU
2 51 ASARI HIMANSHUKUMAR MAHENDRAKUMAR ST 08/02/2001 428 410 838 1500 55.87 2022 1ST CHEMISTRY HNGU
3 28 VASAVA ARUNKUMAR BIPINBHAI ST 05/12/1993 354 370 724 1480 48.92 2016 1ST CHEMISTRY VNSGU
4 62 DAMOR GAYATRIBEN ISHVARBHAI ST 01/01/1998 340 351 691 1600 43.19 2019 2ND CHEMISTRY GU

35th X-ray course year 2022-23 Merit List OTHER Sub(ST Category)(Provisional)
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1 94 GOHIL PRIYANKA RAJESHKUMAR OPEN 08/10/1999 SGPA SGPA SGPA SGPA 72.90 2020 1ST MICROBIOLOGY KSV
2 115 SHAIKH VARISHAKHATUN ABDULMOBIN OPEN 27/10/2001 491 588 1079 1600 67.44 2022 1ST ZOOLOGY GU
3 77 PATEL VISHWABEN HITESHBHAI OPEN 02/03/2001 506 470 976 1500 65.07 2022 1ST MICROBIOLOGY HNGU
4 70 SHAIKH AAYESHABANU MOHAMMED ISMAIL OPEN 05/04/2002 468 466 934 1600 58.38 2022 1ST ZOOLOGY GU

35th X-ray course year 2022-23 Merit List OTHER Sub(OPEN Category)(Provisional)
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72 PATEL MAUSAMIBEN SHANKARBHAI EWS 26/08/1995 419 501 920 1600 57.50 2016 1ST PHYSICS HNGU
117 AMARKOTIYA KRUPA DHARMENDRABHAI OPEN 31/10/1996 568 554 1122 1600 70.13 2017 1ST BOTANY GU
122 ZALA PARTH DILAVARSINH EWS 16/08/1996 492 415 907 1500 60.47 2022 1ST PHYSICS HNGU
131 PANDYA MAHARSHI RAJESHKUMAR OPEN 18/04/1997 536 517 1053 1600 65.81 2017 1ST PHYSICS HNGU
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